DATA SHEET
Purillex® PETG Bottles
Engineered as Process Components for
Critical Bioprocessing
Purillex® PETG Bottles are engineered specifically for purity
critical life science and bioprocessing workflows, where container
performance directly impacts product integrity, process reliability,
and regulatory confidence.

1000-7 100%, 1000 mL On side Pass Pass
1000-8 100%, 1000 mL On side Pass Pass
1000-9 100%, 1000 mL On side Pass Pass
Page 6/6
Savillex 10321 W. 70th St.  |  Eden Prairie, MN, 55344-3446 USA
Phone: 952.935.4100  |  Email: info@savillex.com  |  www.savillex.com
Click here for
more information
on Purillex PETG
Bottles and to
request your
complimentary
sample.
BOTTLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION CLOSURE QUANTITY
160-04-0125-S 125 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 24/tray; 4 trays/case
160-04-0125 125 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 24/tray; 4 trays/case
160-04-0250-S 250 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 30/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-0250 250 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 30/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-0500-S 500 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 20/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-0500 500 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 20/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-1000-S 1000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 12/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-1000 1000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 12/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-2000-S 2000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 6/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-2000 2000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 6/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-0125-LP 125 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink
Band, Sterile
38-430 24/tray; 2 trays/case
160-04-0250-LP 250 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink
Band, Sterile
38-430 30/tray; 1 tray/case
160-04-0500-LP 500 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink
Band, Sterile
38-430 20/tray; 1 tray/case
160-04-1000-LP 1000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink
Band, Sterile
38-430 12/tray; 1 tray/case
160-04-2000-LP 2000 mL Purillex PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink
Band, Sterile
38-430 6/tray; 1 tray/case
670-038-05-PK 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Pack of 10 38-430 Pack of 10
670-038-05-CS 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Case of 100 38-430 Case of 100